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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 ABEESH 
SAYNULABDHEEN 

NJARAKKATTU PADEETTATHIL, KANNAMPALLI 
BHAGAM,IKYA JUNCTION, KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, KARTHIKAPPALLY, 690502

 

2 20/01/2026 Lalaji Sreemangalathu, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

3 20/01/2026 Suresh S Thoppil Thekke Kayalvaram, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

4 20/01/2026 U JIJIMOL Sadhupurathu, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, Kandalloor, 
Karthikappally, 690535

 

5 20/01/2026 Saranya S Puthenthara Puthuval, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

6 20/01/2026 Karthikeyan Kuruppanveettil Puthuval, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

7 20/01/2026 Binu Binu Bhavanam, Prayar North, Puthuppally, Prayar, 
Karthikappally, 690547
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8 20/01/2026 SURESH N Sreemangalathu, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

9 20/01/2026 JALAJA L Sreemangalathu, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

10 20/01/2026 BHAGYAMOL J Sreemangalathu, Kandalloor South, Puthuppally, 
Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

11 20/01/2026 Padmajan.G Parambil Kizhakkathil Puthuval, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

12 20/01/2026 Akhila Parampil Kizhakke Puthuval, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

13 20/01/2026 Subhadra Parampil Kizhakke Puthuval, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

14 20/01/2026 Akshaya A Parampil Kizhakke Puthuval, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

15 20/01/2026 ADITYA PADMAJAN Parampil Kizhakke Puthuval, Kandalloor South, 
Puthuppally, Kandalloor, Karthikappally, 690535

 

16 20/01/2026 Ragini Anchuthengilputhuval, Puthuppally, Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, Karthikappally, 690527

 

17 20/01/2026 Chandramohanan Anchuthengilputhuval Kandalloor, Kandalloor, Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, Karthikappally, 690527

 

18 20/01/2026 Syamala Achuthengilputhuval, Kandalloor, Puthuppally, Puthuppally, 
Karthikappally, 690527

 

19 20/01/2026 MADHU P Mottatheril House, Cheravally, Kayamkulam, Kayamkulam, 
Karthikapally, 690502
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20 20/01/2026 Rameshan Athira Bhavan, Kunnathalummoodu, Cheravally, 
Kayamkulam, Karthikapally, 690502

 

21 20/01/2026 Bindu P K Athira Bhavan, Kunnathalummoodu, Cheravally, 
Kayamkulam, Karthikapally, 690502

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


